
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

20 4 90,996 44,901 46,095 32,980 -607 -341 -840 -55

20 5 91,067 44,952 46,115 33,244 71 264 -849 -54

20 6 91,041 44,929 46,112 33,254 -26 10 -889 -88

20 7 90,987 44,900 46,087 33,242 -54 -12 -933 -114

20 8 90,976 44,888 46,088 33,242 -11 0 -987 -138

20 9 90,983 44,893 46,090 33,252 7 10 -970 -138

20 10 90,990 44,884 46,106 33,241 7 -11 -932 -135

20 11 90,968 44,881 46,087 33,272 -22 31 -896 -111

20 12 90,937 44,836 46,101 33,270 -31 -2 -852 -113

21 1 90,862 44,820 46,042 33,264 -75 -6 -842 -90

21 2 90,766 44,772 45,994 33,237 -96 -27 -895 -110

21 3 90,710 44,740 45,970 33,221 -56 -16 -893 -100
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